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Men / 7 / Youth D
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18T 9 5T 2 2T 1T 1 

Dylan Tosta319
EGA FLORIDA

3.200 2.500 2.3002.5002.2003.000Diff:1 
8.1507.700 7.350 8.650 9.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50011.600 10.45011.150 12.0509.55010.700Final:

Place: 31 2 4 3 4T 7 2 

Kalel Portillo318
EGA FLORIDA

3.200 2.500 2.4002.5002.2002.600Diff:2 
7.7507.450 8.050 8.850 9.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.10011.500 10.15011.350 11.80010.25010.050Final:

Place: 7 1 10 17T 7T 5* 3 

Will Yearsley285
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.3002.400Diff:3 
8.1508.650 8.350 8.750 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.00011.400 10.25010.950 10.70010.65011.050Final:

Place: 2 16T 1 13* 1 9* 4 

Dexter Koffel294
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:4 
7.9009.250 7.950 9.550 9.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60012.100 10.00011.650 10.8508.55011.450Final:

Place: 20T 6* 3 26T 2T 1* 5T

Connor Hoff208
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:5T
8.3508.200 7.950 9.400 9.4008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.20011.600 10.45011.500 10.4009.65010.600Final:

Place: 8T 3 16T 1 17T 13* 5T

Jack Nicholson270
Park Avenue Gym

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:5T
7.6508.500 8.300 8.400 8.5008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20010.800 9.75010.600 12.1509.90011.000Final:

Place: 10* 4 2 20T 14T 9* 7 

Austin Orsucci219
Suffield Gym Acad

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:7 
7.9008.700 7.750 9.500 8.8008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00011.000 10.00011.600 10.6509.85010.900Final:

Place: 1 13T 24T 5 13 5* 8 

Brady Mills175
Reading Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3001.8002.400Diff:8 
8.1509.350 7.200 7.800 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.050 10.25010.100 11.2509.00011.750Final:

Place: 4 5 22 4 20 26T 9T

Nick Milanich133
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.100 2.1002.2002.1002.400Diff:9T
6.7008.800 7.700 8.050 8.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.750 8.80010.250 11.3509.80011.200Final:

Place: 25 13T 23 17* 9 1* 9T

Sean Willoughby338
CPG

1.600 2.400 2.1001.0002.0002.200Diff:9T
8.3508.300 8.000 9.200 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.300 10.45010.200 10.7009.00010.500Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth D
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 6T 14* 8T 22 25 11 

Zayne Alayon188
Ohio Gym Ins

2.200 2.100 2.2002.1002.1002.800Diff:11 
6.6508.500 8.550 8.600 8.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.450 8.85010.700 11.0509.65011.300Final:

Place: 27 6* 19 20T 10T 16 12 

Cooper Dishon224
Mid Ohio Gym 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:12 
8.0007.950 7.950 8.400 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90011.150 9.60010.500 10.6509.65010.350Final:

Place: 22T 19T 5* 12 7T 26T 13 

Parker Naugle125
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:13 
7.7008.150 6.750 9.050 9.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30011.400 8.80011.150 10.9508.45010.550Final:

Place: 30 10 24T 15* 21 11 14 

Daniel Thomas168
Armory Athletics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:14 
7.8507.850 7.900 9.000 8.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
61.20010.700 9.95010.100 10.8009.50010.150Final:

Place: 10T 16T 11* 26T 10T 19* 15 

Will Szafranski289
Trinity

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:15 
7.5509.100 6.950 8.750 9.0508.800Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.00011.150 9.15010.850 10.4008.55010.900Final:

Place: 22T 11 11* 17* 23 21 16 

Andrew Butcher206
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.8002.300Diff:16 
7.5008.250 7.400 8.750 8.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.400 9.10010.850 10.7009.20010.550Final:

Place: 26 15 20T 7 24* 18 17 

Daniel Baum131
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 2.3002.3002.2002.300Diff:17 
7.0508.100 7.550 8.100 8.0508.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.250 9.35010.400 11.1008.75010.400Final:

Place: 18T 28 16T 25 4T 4 18 

Jordan Snow146
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.3002.400Diff:18 
8.2008.300 6.150 8.500 9.4008.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.00011.500 10.30010.600 10.4506.45010.700Final:

Place: 29 26 16T 8T 17T 8 19 

Gabriel Cano317
EGA FLORIDA

2.400 2.400 2.2002.4002.1002.500Diff:19 
7.8507.700 6.150 8.200 8.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.800 10.05010.600 11.0507.25010.200Final:

Place: 20T 19T 26 28 16 13* 20 

Hank Gretter132
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 2.1002.3001.6002.500Diff:20 
7.6508.100 6.850 7.700 8.7007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.90010.900 9.75010.000 10.2008.45010.600Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 14 25 14* 22 14T 19* 21T

Wyatt Crow112
Lake Murray Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:21T
7.5508.650 8.000 8.600 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.70011.000 9.15010.700 10.6007.40010.850Final:

Place: 28 21 9 11 6 29 21T

Nate Ornoski323
Blaze Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.600Diff:21T
8.3507.650 7.450 8.900 9.3508.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.70011.450 7.85011.000 11.0008.15010.250Final:

Place: 15T 22 20T 6 29 17 23 

Aaron Gruwell246
Hayden's Gymnastics

2.000 1.700 1.1002.0001.5002.300Diff:23 
8.4008.500 7.550 8.400 7.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.8508.950 9.50010.400 11.1508.05010.800Final:

Place: 8T 27 11* 13* 26 22* 24 

Victor Shumnyk265
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:24 
7.4008.800 7.200 8.750 8.1009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.50010.200 9.00010.850 10.8506.60011.000Final:

Place: 32 12 27 29T 27 22* 25 

Justin Snow147
Surgent's Elite Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.500Diff:25 
7.4007.300 7.400 7.800 8.0507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
58.00010.150 9.0009.900 10.0509.1009.800Final:

Place: 22T 18 8 15* 28 30 26 

Jacob Verity137
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.9002.1001.6002.200Diff:26 
8.1508.350 7.900 8.950 7.7509.200Exec:

-2.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.8009.850 7.05011.050 10.8008.50010.550Final:

Place: 5* 29 28 23* 12 24 27 

Carrson Haynes166
High Point Gym Acad

1.600 2.100 1.6001.6000.8002.200Diff:27 
7.3508.950 8.350 8.250 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75011.100 8.9509.850 10.5506.15011.150Final:

Place: 17 24 30 23* 24* 28 28 

Dane Jacobi-Knappe344
Pahnandle Perfection

1.600 2.200 1.6002.0001.5002.100Diff:28 
6.9008.650 7.400 7.950 8.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
56.90010.250 8.5008.950 10.5507.90010.750Final:

Place: 10T 23 5* 8T 31 12 29 

Henry Knowles-Vanderpool320
CGA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:29 
8.2508.600 6.400 9.050 3.6009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.7505.800 9.85011.150 11.0508.00010.900Final:

Place: 10* 30 29 29T 30 13* 30 

Dalton Hall-Black113
Lake Murray Gym 

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1000.8002.200Diff:30 
7.6508.700 7.850 7.700 6.0507.850Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.3008.150 9.7509.800 10.0505.65010.900Final:
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Place: 15T 31* 31* 31* 17T 31* 31 

FX,PB-Samuel Brown103
Legacy- KY

0.000 2.100 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:31 
0.0008.600 0.000 0.000 8.7000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.60010.800 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.800Final:

Place: 5* 31* 31* 31* 32 31* 32 

FX-Chanyn Carbone315
Metro South Gym Acad

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:32 
0.0008.950 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.150Final:
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